

The Brentwood Fund

Dear [SALUTATION],

Everything we love about our community is made possible by our collective willingness to engage in the life of the school through generous gifts of time and resources.

Thank you for your gift to the Brentwood Fund last school year in the amount of \$[GIFT AMMT].

Alumni donations like yours make up nearly 20% of our annual goal, and we thank you for being one of many Brentwood School graduates who play a significant role in supporting the school's yearly operating budget.

Your contribution to the Brentwood Fund transcends tuition dollars. By investing in our alma mater, you spark a venture into lifelong learning. Your meaningful engagement sets an example to the Brentwood community and inspires the next generation of Eagles.

Once an Eagle, Always an Eagle,

Emily Manning Ellis '94
Director of Alumni Engagement

PLEASE PLAN TO FULFILL YOUR PLEDGE BEFORE JUNE 30, 2022



STAY CONNECTED THROUGH PHILANTHROPY

Make your gift or pledge today at **BWSCAMPUS.COM/ALUMNIGIVING** Fiscal Year: July 1, 2021 - June 30, 2022

MY/OUR GIFT TO THE BRENTWOOD FUND IS \$	
☐ Check enclosed. Check #: ———————————————————————————————————	
☐ Payment by Credit Card: ☐ Visa ☐ Mastercard ☐	AMEX
Credit Card #:	_ Expiration Date:
Name of Cardholder:	_ Signature:
Email:	
MY/OUR PLEDGE TO THE BRENTWOOD FUND IS \$ will be paid by:	

[ADDRESSEE MERGE]

☐ This gift is eligible for a corporate matching contribution

Company:____

Please enclose the application or have it forwarded to Brentwood School Attn: The Brentwood Fund

NORTH QUAD SOCIETY

recognizes those alumni who make a donation of any amount for five or more consecutive years.

CLUB 1972

recognizes those alumni who make a leadership gift of \$1972 or more.